Nome GARA
Luogo :
Percorso :
Lunghezza (KM) :
Dislivello (M) :
Totale arrivati :

Meteo :

POS.ASS.

155
271
376
478
5 86
6 99
7 127
8 151
9 165
10 172
11 187
12 189
13 209
14 212
15 259
16 260
17 267
18 268
19 272
20 283
21 285
22 295
23 305
24 334
25 349
26 423
27 429
28 430
29 445
30 447
31 448
32 453
33 455
34 456
35 473
36 485
37 499
38 515
39 518
40 522
41 547
42 556
43 562
44 567
45 592
46 597

GF La Pierre

Laigueglia
Unico

113

1780

670

sereno/nuvoloso

COGNOME

PELASSA
MAGNI
CARBONE
BARONE
ROSSO
MORETTO
FERRARIO
DESTITO
BASANO
PRINA
FAZZONE
FRESIA
PICCININO
BENFATTO
PORTALURI
CASETTI
MARCHIS
BRACOTTO
FRACASSO
DE SCIORA
SALVATICO
DI SALVO
POZZOLI
COPPA
PERSENDA
ANTONINO
CAPRARELLI
MALATERRA
CORREALE
PIPINO
MURA
PAGANONI
PETRUZZA
DEBERNARDI
TICCI
CALABRESE
FALETTI
SCHEIDLER
NAULA
VITILLO
CILLERAI
LUSSO
BIANCO
GRIMALDI
FALCO
RIZZELLO

NOME

SIMONE
WALTER
STEFANO
ALDO
ANDREA
DANIEL
EDOARDO
VITO SANDRO
MARCO
PIETROLUIGI
YLENIA
SIMONE
NICOLO'
WILIAM
GIULIA
MARCO
DANTE
MARCO
MARCO
MATILDE
ANGELO
MARCO
CLAUDIO
PIETRO
ALBERTO
ANTONIO
SALVATORE
MARCO
ANTONIO

MARCO GIOVANNI

FRANCESCO
ROBERTO
SIGISMONDO
ELISABETTA
TIZIANO
CHIARA
ANDREA
RICCARDO
SILVIA
MASSIMO
LORI

MARCO
ENRICO
GIUSEPPE
MASSIMILIANO
PASQUALE

CAT

JNR
GNT1
GNT2
SNR2
VTR1
JNR
SNR1
GNT1
VTR1
SGNTA
F1
SNR1
JNR
VTR2
F1
VTR1
SGNTA
VTR2
SNR1
F1
GNT1
GNT1
SGNTA
JNR
VTR1
SGNTA
GNT2
GNT2
VTR2
GNT2
SGNTA
GNT2
GNT1
F3
SNR1
F1
VTR2
SGNTA
F2
GNT1
SGNTB
GNT2
GNT2
SGNTB
VTR2
GNT2

POS

21

2
15

31
28
10
11

34
50
26

30

35
45

30
35

64
44
16
28
32
59
34
18
35
62

64
17
69
24

69
12
49
51
15
82
57

TEMPO

3:25:29
3:26:26
3:28:53
3:28:56
3:29:17
3:31:21
3:34:16
3:35:00
3:35:46
3:38:26
3:39:57
3:40:24
3:42:11
3:42:19
3:46:45
3:46:45
3:47:01
3:47:04
3:47:15
3:50:11
3:50:20
3:51:12
3:51:39
3:53:33
3:54:38
4:05:28
4:05:52
4:05:52
4:08:06
4:08:11
4:08:14
4:09:11
4:09:12
4:09:13
4:13:51
4:15:06
4:16:46
4:19:57
4:20:16
4:21:24
4:26:50
4:30:48
4:33:21
4:34:46
4:45:19
4:46:39



47 613
48 618
49 623
50 662

MILEO
CURTARELLI
LIZZ1
IPPOLITO

SARA

MARA
FRANCESCO
PATRIZIA

F2
F3
GNT2
F3

11
14
62
18

4:53:15
4:54:23
4:56:22
5:42:23



DISTACCO

+16:44
+17:41
+20:08
+20:11
+20:32
+22:36
+25:31
+26:15
+27:02
+29:41
+31:12
+31:39
+33:26
+33:34
+38:00
+38:00
+38:16
+38:19
+38:30
+41:26
+41:35
+42:27
+42:54
+44:48
+45:53
+56:43
+57:07
+57:07
+59:21
+59:26
+59:29
+1:00:26
+1:00:27
+1:00:28
+1:05:06
+1:06:21
+1:08:02
+1:11:12
+1:11:31
+1:12:39
+1:18:05
+1:22:03
+1:24:36
+1:26:02
+1:36:34
+1:37:54



+1:44:30
+1:45:38
+1:47:37
+2:33:38



